

1
ITEM NO.109 COURT NO.5 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).10513/2016

MONU TOMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(WITH Interim Relief and Office Report)

WITH

C.A. No. 10514/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10515-10555/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10556-10641/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10642-10656/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10657/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 12319/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

C.A. No. 292/2017

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 293-296/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 385-391/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3858/2017

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 36090/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3857/2017

2

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8642-8645/2017

(With appln.(s) for FOR deletion of proforma respondents and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1884/2017

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2154/2017

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8299/2017

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 5702/2017

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Interim Relief and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 5439/2017

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 23/03/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

Ms. Cordelia Slong, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, AOR

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Akash Jindal, Adv.
Ms. Raveena Rai, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, AOR
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

3

Ms. Pragya Baghel, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the order dated 28 th
October, 2016, list
the matters after summer vacation.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER